

Money Execution : 44 of 2016 (R- 116 of 2016)
Present : Sri A.K.Singh
District Judge Nadia

Order No : 21

Date : 17.02.2023

Today is the date fixed for filing further steps.
Dhr. files Advocate's hazira.
Dhr files requisites upon jdr no. 1 & 2 but it is not proper.

Fix 20-07-2023 for filing further step..

(Dictated)

Sd/- Sri. A.K. Singh
District Judge, Nadia