

Money Exn case No : 44 of 2016  
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen  
District Judge, Nadia

Order No 25  
Date: 06-12-2024

Today is fixed for filing fresh step upon Jdr.no.2 and appearance of Jdr. No.1.  
Jdr. No.1 is absent today without any step. Hence the case will be heard exparte agaist Jdr. No.1  
Dhr files requisite but the requisite is not proper. Let the requisite be kept with the record.

Fix 22.04.2025 for filing proper step by the Dhr. upon Jdr. No.2.

(Dictated )

District Judge, Nadia