

Money Exn Case No : 44 of 2016
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No. 28
Date: 21-01-2026

Today is fixed for filing proper step by the Dhr. upon
Jdr. No. 2 as last chance.
Dhr. files a petition praying for time for taking proper step
on the grounds as stated therein.
The prayer is considered and allowed as last chance.
No adjournment petition shall be allowed on the next date.
Fix **10-03-2026** for filing proper step by the Dhr. upon
Jdr. No. 2 as last chance I/d necessary order will be passed.
(Dictated)
Sd/- S.Sen
District Judge, Nadia